031 564 6555
12 Chelsea Drive, Durban North, 4051

admin@stmartinspreprimary.co.za

St Martins www.stmartinspreprimary.co.za

PRE-PRIMARY SCHOOL

2026 FEE SCHEDULE

SUPPLEMENTAL FEES

Non-Refundable Enroliment fee R2000 » Monthly fees are payable in ADVANCE by the 1¢
Once-off fee, paid on application of each month (Jan- Dec) ,
e Sibling discount is R1000 per annum per child
. e St Martin's is a 4-term school, offering a holiday
Annual Maintenance Levy R1000 club at an extra cost
Paid by the 1 of February annually e A l-term/3-month written notice period is
required to terminate the contract
Annual Insurance R390 e To qualify for the annual upfront discount, fees
Paid by the 1 of January annually must be paid in full by no later than the 151
February

TOTAL ANNUAL FEE | MONTHLY OPTION TERMLY OPTION UPFRONT ANNUAL

oaid b OPTION
Monthly debit orders over qaia by
SCHOOL FEE OPTIONS 12 months (Jan-Dec). Term 1: 1 January 2026 EFT by 15 February 2026.

Paid by the 1¢ of each Jeim 2 1 293 A0

; Term 3: 1 July 2026
TR (7 ADUANCE Term 4. 1 October 2026

1/2 Day | 07:00 - 13:00 R48 701.49 R4 058.46 R12175.37 R46 266.42
3/4 Day | 07:00 - 15:00 R54 701.49 R4 558.46 R13 675.37 R51 966.42
Full Day | 07:00- 17:30 R59 749.50 R4 979.12 R14 937.37 R58 586.03

Late Collection Fee: R50 per hour or part thereof

INCLUSIONS & EXCLUSIONS

Includes a 5% discount.

e All Stationery and Art Supplies
e Selected toiletries

Nappies, wipes & creams
Annual school photograph orders

[ ]
7 © N
(Z) ¢ 3 Inframurals: Minimovers (Physical Education 5 e Concert costumes & tickets
= and music program), and Young Engineers 3l * Externally provided extramural
= (coding and robotics program) =1l ¢ Lcamer support fees (therapy fees)
‘2’ ¢ ChildCloud Communication App g e Holiday Club
- e Grade R Graduation Gowns (end of Grade R) il ¢ \eals
[ ]

Externally provided innings

2026 HOLIDAY CLUB FEE SCHOOL EQUIPMENT

Mondays fo Fridays | Offered during the school holidays as per our calendar

School clothing: Golf shirt
1/2 Day | 07:00 - 12h30 R95 per day , o R210
School clothing- hat R200
1/2 Day | 12h30- 17h00 R95 per day Lunch box
R50
Full Day | 07:00 - 17:00 R180 per da
y | gp Y School bag R270

BANKING DETAILS

STANDARD BANK DURBAN NORTH

Branch Code: 042826

Account no: 051409283 (please state your child’s full name as reference)
Email proof of payment to: bursar@stmartinspreprimary.co.za
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